SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2025

Open 1000
Revision 1 - Result Race 1

Pos Nbr Name

Car
City / Club

Gap

~<SVEMO

Svenska Motorsportférbundet

31 August - 2 September 2025

Total
hm sec

time
Km/Zh

Fastest

time

Km/h 1In

1 179

Mikael Johansson

Tommy Linnér

Per Breitenstein

35

Joakim Fagerstrom

Andreas Muthu Hema

Per-Olof Eriksson

Rickard Hall

Ludvig Hedlund

Nicklas Vince

10

83 Rickard Carlsson

11 5 Johan Holmstedt

12 155 Patrik Ekstrand

DNS 33 Jerry Jansson

Besttime summary

Nbr Name / Team name

Yamaha YZF-R1
Munkedal
SMC

BMWS1000RR
Katrineholm
Linképings MS

BMWS1000RR
Johanneshov
SMC

Kawas aki /
IGGESUND
Norra Roadracing Séalls kapet

Ducati
Sundsbruk
Norra Roadracing Sélls kapet

Suzuki Gsxr 1000
LINKOPING
Linképings MS
Aprilia/
Linképing
Linképings MS
Suzuki GSX-R750
Knivs ta
Linkdpings MS

KTMRC8R
Nyképing

SMC

Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Kungs backa
Falkenbergs MK

Yamaha R1

Vadstena

Linkdping MS

Suzuki GSXR-1000 K5
Halmstad
Motorcykelforeningen Syds ks

BMWS1000RR
V argérda
SMC

Car

Class

-- 22 laps --

0.781

1.147

2131

9.666

9963

25.004

26.446

28.113

29.275

29.359

-- 21 laps --

17:31.527

17:32.308

17:32674

17:33.658

17:41.193

17:41.490

17:56.531

1757973

17:59.640

18:00.802

18:00.886

17:54.318

Fastest

Laptime

137 .53

137 A3

137 .38

137 .25

136.27

136.24

134 .33

134 .15

133.95

133 .80

133.79

128 49

46.980

46.674

46.962

46.980

47.552

47.328

47.941

48.090

48.303

48.251

48.153

50.017

Speed

81 Tommy Linnér

BMW S1000RR

01000

46.674

3 14084 kph

13992 2

14084 3

13998 22

13992 10

13824 5

138.89 20

137.12 19

13669 5

13609 12

13624 9

13651 4

13143 20

Fastest time: 46.674 inlap 3 by nbr. 81 : Tommy Linnér (BMW)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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